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LTE
Data List

Test Mode Frequency
[MHz]

Reading
[dBm]

Level
[dBm]

Factor
[dB]

Limit
[dBm]

Margin
[dB] Pol. Det

LTE_B2_20M_CH18900

112.006 -52.56 -49.75 2.81 -13.00 36.75 V PK

252.2411 -51.97 -49.95 2.02 -13.00 36.95 H PK

3760.0000 -59.40 -45.06 14.34 -13.00 32.06 H PK

5640.0000 -61.47 -42.37 19.10 -13.00 29.37 V PK

7520.0000 -63.46 -39.58 23.88 -13.00 26.58 H PK

9400.0000 -68.00 -44.63 23.37 -13.00 31.63 H PK

11280.0000 -69.27 -44.31 24.96 -13.00 31.31 V PK

13160.0000 -69.47 -43.36 26.11 -13.00 30.36 V PK

15040.0000 -69.17 -40.79 28.38 -13.00 27.79 V PK

16920.0000 -69.34 -36.14 33.20 -13.00 23.14 H PK

LTE_B4_20M_CH20175

54.2621 -52.55 -62.58 -10.03 -13.00 49.58 V PK

251.2706 -71.17 -69.00 2.17 -13.00 56.00 H PK

3465.093 -51.39 -38.31 13.08 -13.00 25.31 V PK

5196.0000 -62.28 -43.81 18.47 -13.00 30.81 H PK

6928.0000 -62.85 -41.33 21.52 -13.00 28.33 H PK

8660.0000 -65.26 -43.20 22.06 -13.00 30.20 H PK

10392.0000 -68.57 -43.70 24.87 -13.00 30.70 V PK

12124.0000 -68.47 -43.24 25.23 -13.00 30.24 V PK

13856.0000 -69.20 -42.72 26.48 -13.00 29.72 V PK

15588.0000 -69.49 -39.94 29.55 -13.00 26.94 V PK

17320.0000 -68.93 -34.73 34.20 -13.00 21.73 V PK

LTE_B5_10M_CH20600

111.0355 -52.55 -49.62 2.93 -13.00 36.62 V PK

252.2411 -52.99 -50.97 2.02 -13.00 37.97 H PK

1680.0000 -59.69 -44.29 15.40 -13.00 31.29 V PK

2520.0000 -59.73 -38.06 21.67 -13.00 25.06 V PK

3360.0000 -60.82 -47.90 12.92 -13.00 34.90 H PK

4200.0000 -61.29 -45.62 15.67 -13.00 32.62 H PK

5040.0000 -62.26 -44.23 18.03 -13.00 31.23 V PK
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5880.0000 -62.24 -42.59 19.65 -13.00 29.59 H PK

6720.0000 -62.40 -41.34 21.06 -13.00 28.34 H PK

7560.0000 -62.86 -38.85 24.01 -13.00 25.85 H PK

8400.0000 -68.05 -45.31 22.74 -13.00 32.31 V PK

LTE_B7_10M_CH21400

112.006 -52.39 -49.58 2.81 -25.00 24.58 V PK

879.6598 -51.02 -42.20 8.82 -25.00 17.20 H PK

5130.0000 -62.27 -44.35 17.92 -25.00 19.35 H PK

7695.0000 -62.94 -38.41 24.53 -25.00 13.41 H PK

10260.0000 -68.48 -43.95 24.53 -25.00 18.95 H PK

12825.0000 -67.86 -42.33 25.53 -25.00 17.33 H PK

15390.0000 -69.21 -40.33 28.88 -25.00 15.33 V PK

17955.0000 -68.38 -34.33 34.05 -25.00 9.33 V PK

LTE_B12_10M_CH23095

111.0355 -52.23 -49.30 2.93 -13.00 36.30 V PK

252.7264 -51.82 -49.95 1.87 -13.00 36.95 H PK

1406.0000 -60.62 -45.61 15.01 -13.00 32.61 H PK

2109.0000 -59.78 -39.36 20.42 -13.00 26.36 H PK

2812.0000 -58.93 -36.54 22.39 -13.00 23.54 V PK

3515.0000 -60.73 -47.40 13.33 -13.00 34.40 V PK

4218.0000 -61.30 -45.81 15.49 -13.00 32.81 V PK

4921.0000 -61.98 -44.76 17.22 -13.00 31.76 V PK

5624.0000 -61.08 -42.20 18.88 -13.00 29.20 V PK

6327.0000 -61.82 -41.46 20.36 -13.00 28.46 H PK

7030.0000 -62.56 -42.23 20.33 -13.00 29.23 V PK

LTE_B13_10M_CH23230
111.5208 -52.99 -49.99 3.00 -13.00 36.99 V PK

251.2706 -52.69 -50.52 2.17 -13.00 37.52 H PK

LTE_B13_5M_CH23230

1560.0000 -60.32 -46.30 14.02 -40.00 6.30 V PK

2340.0000 -59.18 -38.81 20.37 -13.00 25.81 V PK

3120.0000 -60.97 -47.96 13.01 -13.00 34.96 V PK

3900.0000 -60.87 -45.85 15.02 -13.00 32.85 V PK

4680.0000 -62.41 -46.04 16.37 -13.00 33.04 H PK

5460.0000 -62.49 -43.97 18.52 -13.00 30.97 H PK

6240.0000 -62.04 -41.90 20.14 -13.00 28.90 H PK
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7020.0000 -61.83 -40.89 20.94 -13.00 27.89 V PK

7800.0000 -62.86 -38.99 23.87 -13.00 25.99 V PK

LTE_B13_5M_CH23255

1564.6000 -61.04 -46.44 14.60 -40.00 6.44 H PK

2346.9000 -59.97 -39.57 20.40 -13.00 26.57 H PK

3192.2000 -60.21 -47.19 13.02 -13.00 34.19 V PK

3911.5000 -61.56 -46.72 14.84 -13.00 33.72 V PK

4693.8000 -62.17 -45.46 16.71 -13.00 32.46 H PK

5476.1000 -61.64 -42.93 18.71 -13.00 29.93 V PK

6258.4000 -61.51 -41.70 19.81 -13.00 28.70 V PK

7040.7000 -63.16 -42.16 21.00 -13.00 29.16 V PK

7823.0000 -63.08 -38.65 24.43 -13.00 25.65 V PK

LTE_B14_5M_CH23330

42.1311 -53.53 -56.02 -2.49 -13.00 43.02 H PK

110.065 -52.71 -50.05 2.66 -13.00 37.05 V PK

253.6968 -51.92 -50.38 1.54 -13.00 37.38 H PK

370.1551 -50.56 -51.46 -0.90 -13.00 38.46 V PK

537.0785 -51.01 -53.18 -2.17 -13.00 40.18 V PK

953.4167 -50.20 -42.51 7.69 -13.00 29.51 H PK

1582.0000 -59.88 -45.38 14.50 -40.00 5.38 H PK

2373.0000 -59.05 -38.67 20.38 -13.00 25.67 V PK

3164.0000 -60.38 -47.73 12.65 -13.00 34.73 H PK

3955.0000 -60.97 -46.35 14.62 -13.00 33.35 H PK

4746.0000 -62.38 -45.71 16.67 -13.00 32.71 H PK

5537.0000 -62.12 -43.02 19.10 -13.00 30.02 H PK

6328.0000 -61.14 -40.63 20.51 -13.00 27.63 H PK

7119.0000 -63.05 -40.25 22.80 -13.00 27.25 H PK

7910.0000 -63.07 -39.08 23.99 -13.00 26.08 V PK

LTE_B17_10M_CH23800

109.4955 -52.48 -50.02 2.46 -13.00 37.02 V PK

248.8914 -51.95 -50.55 1.40 -13.00 37.55 H PK

1412.0000 -60.36 -45.14 15.22 -13.00 32.14 V PK

2118.0000 -59.64 -39.37 20.27 -13.00 26.37 H PK

2824.0000 -59.02 -36.23 22.79 -13.00 23.23 H PK

3530.0000 -60.22 -47.07 13.15 -13.00 34.07 V PK
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4236.0000 -61.94 -46.27 15.67 -13.00 33.27 V PK

4942.0000 -62.40 -45.98 16.42 -13.00 32.98 V PK

5648.0000 -61.86 -42.94 18.92 -13.00 29.94 V PK

6354.0000 -60.78 -41.02 19.76 -13.00 28.02 V PK

7060.0000 -62.37 -40.74 21.63 -13.00 27.74 V PK

LTE_B25_20M_CH26590

112.1146 -66.68 -63.92 2.76 -13.00 50.92 V PK

251.5106 -66.01 -63.76 2.25 -13.00 50.76 H PK

1316.4633 -42.93 -27.12 15.81 -13.00 14.12 V PK

3810.0000 -58.89 -44.07 14.82 -13.00 31.07 V PK

5715.0000 -62.63 -43.42 19.21 -13.00 30.42 H PK

7620.0000 -63.46 -39.88 23.58 -13.00 26.88 H PK

9525.0000 -71.70 -48.04 23.66 -13.00 35.04 V PK

11430.0000 -72.57 -47.04 25.53 -13.00 34.04 V PK

13335.0000 -67.20 -40.97 26.23 -13.00 27.97 V PK

15240.0000 -72.50 -43.49 29.01 -13.00 30.49 V PK

17145.0000 -72.37 -39.00 33.37 -13.00 26.00 V PK

LTE_B26_1.4M_CH26697

34.1227 -52.10 -53.41 -1.31 -13.00 40.41 H PK

57.8404 -52.36 -55.97 -3.61 -13.00 42.97 H PK

111.2901 -52.95 -49.95 3.00 -13.00 36.95 V PK

251.3166 -51.79 -49.60 2.19 -13.00 36.60 H PK

559.501 -51.40 -52.10 -0.70 -13.00 39.10 V PK

961.8771 -50.40 -42.57 7.83 -13.00 29.57 V PK

1628.0000 -59.78 -44.48 15.30 -13.00 31.48 H PK

2442.0000 -59.30 -38.39 20.91 -13.00 25.39 V PK

3256.0000 -59.65 -46.69 12.96 -13.00 33.69 V PK

4070.0000 -62.28 -46.48 15.80 -13.00 33.48 H PK

4884.0000 -62.37 -45.48 16.89 -13.00 32.48 H PK

5698.0000 -61.88 -42.88 19.00 -13.00 29.88 V PK

6512.0000 -62.41 -41.69 20.72 -13.00 28.69 V PK

7326.0000 -62.79 -40.17 22.62 -13.00 27.17 V PK

8140.0000 -68.35 -47.34 21.01 -13.00 34.34 H PK

LTE_B26_3M_CH26805 35.9173 -53.34 -54.28 -0.94 -13.00 41.28 V PK
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57.5009 -52.84 -56.46 -3.62 -13.00 43.46 H PK

111.5811 -53.51 -50.53 2.98 -13.00 37.53 V PK

251.1711 -51.97 -49.83 2.14 -13.00 36.83 H PK

624.0577 -51.56 -49.42 2.14 -13.00 36.42 H PK

961.9256 -51.29 -43.47 7.82 -13.00 30.47 V PK

1648.0000 -59.67 -44.78 14.89 -13.00 31.78 H PK

2472.0000 -59.39 -37.92 21.47 -13.00 24.92 V PK

3296.0000 -59.88 -47.00 12.88 -13.00 34.00 V PK

4120.0000 -61.53 -45.54 15.99 -13.00 32.54 H PK

4944.0000 -61.93 -45.53 16.40 -13.00 32.53 V PK

5768.0000 -62.18 -42.88 19.30 -13.00 29.88 H PK

6592.0000 -62.75 -41.69 21.06 -13.00 28.69 H PK

7416.0000 -62.18 -38.92 23.26 -13.00 25.92 V PK

8240.0000 -68.03 -46.57 21.46 -13.00 33.57 V PK

LTE_B41_10M_CH41540

251.2706 -52.74 -50.57 2.17 -25.00 25.57 H PK

889.3647 -50.55 -42.40 8.15 -25.00 17.40 H PK

5372.0000 -62.75 -43.92 18.83 -25.00 18.92 V PK

8058.0000 -72.06 -50.17 21.89 -25.00 25.17 H PK

10744.0000 -73.05 -48.29 24.76 -25.00 23.29 V PK

13425.085 -58.88 -32.73 26.15 -25.00 7.73 V PK

16116.0000 -75.56 -44.34 31.22 -25.00 19.34 V PK

LTE_B66_20M_CH132072

111.0355 -52.94 -50.01 2.93 -13.00 37.01 V PK

888.3942 -50.81 -42.49 8.32 -13.00 29.49 H PK

3439.0878 -51.35 -38.42 12.93 -13.00 25.42 H PK

5158.0000 -62.35 -44.12 18.23 -13.00 31.12 H PK

6878.0000 -62.22 -40.54 21.68 -13.00 27.54 H PK

8597.0000 -66.57 -44.58 21.99 -13.00 31.58 H PK

10317.0000 -68.99 -44.17 24.82 -13.00 31.17 V PK

12036.0000 -68.80 -43.35 25.45 -13.00 30.35 V PK

13756.0000 -69.71 -43.27 26.44 -13.00 30.27 V PK

15475.0000 -69.44 -40.18 29.26 -13.00 27.18 V PK

17195.0000 -70.22 -37.03 33.19 -13.00 24.03 V PK
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LTE_B71_5M_CH133147

39.7049 -61.72 -63.36 -1.64 -13.00 50.36 H PK

57.1736 -61.89 -65.59 -3.70 -13.00 52.59 H PK

111.5208 -61.95 -58.95 3.00 -13.00 45.95 V PK

251.7559 -60.91 -58.73 2.18 -13.00 45.73 H PK

471.0855 -60.95 -60.99 -0.04 -13.00 47.99 H PK

956.3282 -59.45 -51.82 7.63 -13.00 38.82 H PK

1336.1681 -54.77 -39.43 15.34 -13.00 26.43 V PK

2004.0000 -60.35 -41.10 19.25 -13.00 28.10 H PK

2672.0000 -59.93 -37.93 22.00 -13.00 24.93 V PK

3340.0000 -60.67 -47.64 13.03 -13.00 34.64 V PK

4008.0000 -60.75 -45.74 15.01 -13.00 32.74 V PK

4676.0000 -61.47 -45.01 16.46 -13.00 32.01 V PK

5344.0000 -62.30 -43.33 18.97 -13.00 30.33 V PK

6012.0000 -62.12 -42.70 19.42 -13.00 29.70 H PK

6680.0000 -62.38 -41.53 20.85 -13.00 28.53 H PK

Note:(1)Level=Reading+Factor
(2)Margin=Limit-Level
(3)V=Vertical,H= Horizontal
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